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Matteo Tontodonati - (952508) - Bishops Stortford SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.42 463 H 29/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Bishop Stort 1

30.77 448 F 14/05/17 BPSC Spring Long Course Meet Basildon Bishop Stort 1

30.83 445 F 30/04/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Hoddesdon 1

30.86 444 H 30/04/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Hoddesdon 1

31.03 437 H 14/05/17 BPSC Spring Long Course Meet Basildon Bishop Stort 1

31.07 435 F 12/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Bishop Stort 1

31.14 432 F 19/03/16 Harpenden Sprint Night (Frantic Fifties) Luton Hoddesdon 3

31.28 426 H 25/11/17 Romford Town Early County Qualifier London Aquatics Bishop Stort 3

31.31 425 H 16/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Hoddesdon 1

31.50 417 H 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Bishop Stort 1

31.75 408 H 25/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

31.86 403 H 14/04/17 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet Norwich Bishop Stort 1

31.87 403 H 01/07/17 Bishops Stortford End of Season LC Open Meet Luton Bishop Stort 3

32.08 395 H 14/05/16 Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton Hoddesdon 1

33.00 363 H 04/04/15 Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet Basildon  1

35.37 295 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Hoddesdon 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.28 426 H 25/11/17 Romford Town Early County Qualifier London Aquatics Bishop Stort 3

31.50 417 H 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Bishop Stort 1

31.87 403 H 01/07/17 Bishops Stortford End of Season LC Open Meet Luton Bishop Stort 3

30.77 448 F 14/05/17 BPSC Spring Long Course Meet Basildon Bishop Stort 1

31.03 437 H 14/05/17 BPSC Spring Long Course Meet Basildon Bishop Stort 1

30.42 463 H 29/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Bishop Stort 1

31.86 403 H 14/04/17 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet Norwich Bishop Stort 1

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.07 435 F 12/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Bishop Stort 1

32.08 395 H 14/05/16 Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton Hoddesdon 1

30.83 445 F 30/04/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Hoddesdon 1

30.86 444 H 30/04/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Hoddesdon 1

31.31 425 H 16/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Hoddesdon 1

31.14 432 F 19/03/16 Harpenden Sprint Night (Frantic Fifties) Luton Hoddesdon 3

31.75 408 H 25/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

33.00 363 H 04/04/15 Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet Basildon  1

35.37 295 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Hoddesdon 1

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


